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SUBJECT WISE RESULT 

 

Subjects Name of the Teacher 

No. Of candidates Appeared 

Fail Pass % Total 

Strength 
Absent Appeared 

10BT81 Dr. Ravishankar B V 
17 

0 
17 

0 
17 

100 

10BT82 Dr. B E Rangaswamy 
17 

0 
17 

0 
17 

100 

10BT831 Dr. B G Pujar  
17 

0 
17 

0 
17 

100 

10BT841 Vasudeva Nayaka KBL 
17 

0 
17 

0 
17 

100 

10BT85 Shruthi S R  
17 

0 
17 

0 
17 

100 

10BT86 Dr. Manjunath N S 
17 

0 
17 

0 
17 

100 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


